
MINERAL COUNTY L.E.P.C. 
MEMBERS 

2016 
 
 

The above named individuals are appointed to membership in the Mineral County Local Emergency Planning 
Committee (LEPC) for the years 2015 and 2016 in accordance with Article II of the bylaws of the LEPC.   

  

____________________________________ Date: ____________ 
                       George Gupton, Chairman, LEPC 

 Approved by: 

_____________________________________ Date: __ _________ 
                                   Roman Zylawy, Chairman, Commissioners 

Name Position WK Phone Cell 
Phone 

Home 
Phone 

Email 

Acker, Clay Alberton School 
Superintendent 

722-4413   claywacker@gmail.com 

Bacino, Tony MT RailLink (Primry) 523-1500 307-6177  tbacino@mtrail.com 

Barnett, Harry MTDOT 649-2768 544-6216  hbarnett@mt.gov 

Bauer, Tom Min Cnty Sheriff 
Response Committ 

822-3555 370-2420  tbauer@co.mineral.mt.us 

 Berry, Mary Jo RSVP 822-4800 822-2213 822-4800 Spr4800@blackfoot.net 
 

Bower, Trent Citizen    25i4por02@sneakemail.com 
 

Calnan, Joe Frenchtown Fire Chief 626-5791 240-5759 543-1428 jcalnan@frenchtownfire.org 

Dockter, Jerry St. Regis Fire Chief 
Right to Know 
Committ/Vice Chair 

396-1097 
 

649-7027 649-2607 jdockter@mt.gov 

Dove, Lori  Search and Rescue 822-4380 203-6122  rlbdove@gmail.com 

Gaston, Steve Montana MHP  529-8989  sgaston@mt.gov 

Gupton, George Chairman (DES Coord.)  240-9395 722-2006 mincodes@blackfoot.net 

Hearst, Roger Fire Warden  544-3157 822-3353 hearst@blackfoot.net 

Hughes, Richard West End Fire Dept 
Chief 

 210-8709  mark@htmllimited.net 
Mark Timberman is assistant 

Iwata, Shirley Min Cnty Hlth Dept 822-3564 499-2224  siwata@co.mineral.mt.us 

Johnston, Laurie Cnty Commiss 822-3577 382-0243 822-3390 ljohnston@co.mineral.mt.us 
lauriej10@hotmail.com 

Kinney, Scott Superior Schools 
Superintendent 

822-3600   srkinney@superior.k12.mt.us
  

Manson, Paul Alberton Citizen  544-2965 722-4457 mpmanson@blackfoot.net 

McKay, Judy St Regis School 
Superintendent 

649-2311 293-1872  mckayj@stregis.k12.mt.us 

Phillips, Roni Sheriff’s Dept 822-3555 360-4680  rphillips@co.mineral.mt.us 
 

 Read, Tim Min County 
Planner/Sanitarian 

822-3525 493-5827 822-1397 tread@co.mineral.mt.us 

Temple, Steve Airport Manager  382-0161 822-0922 sdtemple@gmail.com 
 

Torrey, Rob Superior Fire Chief 822-4900 425-314-
2505 

822-3203 firechief@blackfoot.net 
 

Turner, Monte MCH 822-5915   mturner@mymrhc.org 

Werst, DessyDee Alberton Comm. 
Foundation 

541-4436 396-1987 722-2614 alberton.dmc@gmail.com 

Woodland, John Superior Fire Dept 822-4900 529-4317 822-4317  
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